Alfa Romeo 159 1.9 JTS 160KM 2006 * Bogate wyposazenie *
Klimatyzacja

Dane kontaktowe

ROMISAS,

.........
Telefon:

794723723

Email:

pulaskiego34@gmail.com

Www:
komisas.pl

Alfa Romeo
159

Kombi
Benzyna
2006
197100
Bordowy
Tak

1859

160
Manualna
Na przednie kota
2006-07-18
CGD8L71
Polska

5

5
2025-06-27
2025-07-28
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